WELCOME TO PRASHAD’S
DRINKS MENU



CRAFT BEERS

Perfectly paired for our food & all Vegan Friendly!

Selected by BUNDOBUST
MONGOZO0 Mango 3.6%, 330ml

Delicately perfumed with a sweet honey-Llike scent. Refreshing upfront taste of fruit,
naturally dominated by an exuberant and luxuriant sweet hit of mango.
Food Pairing: Chowpati Bhel

MONGOZO0 Coconut 3.6%, 330ml

Made using the South American grain quinua, Coconut aroma and a morish sweet
coconut taste are balanced by a malty central structure.

Food Pairing: Kopra Pethis / Massala Dosa

CAMDEN Pale Ale 4.0%, 330ml
A hoppy taste with hints of citurs & tropical
Food Pairing: Chaat / Lasan Paneer Tikka

VICTORY Hopdevil 6.7%,355ml

Bold, spicy and Menancingly Delicious, this American hopped Indian Pale offers
an aromatic punch. Full bodied Finish. Food Pairing: Pani Puri / Naan Bhaji

ANCHOR Porter 5.6%, 355ml
Pours silky black with a creamy tan head.
Food Pairing: Gajar Halva

CAMDEN Gentleman’s Wit 4.3%, 330ml
A Classic white beer spiked with roasted lemons and bergamot.
Food Pairing: Dai Puri / Renghan Vaal

SCHNEIDER Mein Grunes 6.2%, 500ml

Hefeweizen Is a slightly drier take on the traditional Hefeweizen that showcases
fresh hops, citrus, clove, honey and freshly baked bread.

Food Pairing: Hathi Chak Vada / Chole

SCHNEIDER Alkoholfrei 0.0%, 500ml
Reddish-amber colored, finished with top-fermenting yeast, this wheatbeer has
a fine white, persistent head. Food Pairing: Hara Bara Kebab

£4.95

£4.95

£3.65

£4.75

£4.75

£3.90

£6.60

£3.90



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Lychee & Mango Martini

Plymouth Gin, lychee liqueur shaken with lime and mango puree. Served short.

Pineapple & Coconut Mojito
Doorly’s 5yo Rum, Koko Kanu, coconut cream and pineapple juice shaken with
mint and lime. Served over crushed ice.

Rosewater Brulee
Brandy soaked cherries, freshly brlléed and shaken with Plymouth Gin,
lime and a dash of rosewater and topped with soda.

Passionfruit Bramble
Hendricks Gin, fresh lemon and sugar served over crushed ice.
Drizzled with passion fruit liqueur.

Ginger Old Fashioned

Woodford Reserve bourbon whiskey, stirred into aromatic bitters and fresh orange.

Subtly spiked with fresh ginger. Served Short and neat.

Strawberry Daiquiri

Havana Especial rum, fresh lime, sugar and strawberries. Served short and neat.

Long Island Spiced Tea

Gin infused with saffron, fennel, and clove mixed with vodka, Cointreau,
Havana Especial rum and fresh lemon, topped with Coca Cola.

(Ask for it without the spice if you prefer).

Black Forrest Gateau
Russian Standard vodka, Chambord and chocolate liqueur. Topped with
a cream float. Perfect as a dessert or a sweet end to your meal.

Hibiscus & Rose Royale

Prosecco and rose topped with an edible hibiscus flower.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS WITHOUT ALCOHOL

Mango Lopez

Mangos, passion fruit, pineapple and coconut cream shaken and served long over ice.

Apple Virgin Mojito

Mint, sugar, lime and apple juice, lengthened with soda and served over crushed ice.

Strawberry Dream

Fresh Strawberries muddled with Ground Black Pepper. Shaken with Cranberry and Lime.

Prashad Passion

Fresh Passion fruit , pineapple & mango juice, shaken with lime and almond syrup served long over ice.

Pomegranate Mint Sling

Fresh mint shaken with lime, sugar, vanilla and pomegranate juice and topped with soda.

£6.95

£6.85

£6.90

£6.85

£6.85

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.90

£4.85

£4.85

£4.95

£4.95

£4.75



WINES

White Wines Bottle 250ml 175ml

CHARDONNAY, SABINA ESTATE £1995 £6.95 £4.85

Country of origin: Spain
Intense tropical aromas, fresh citrus fruit and hints of vanilla with a beautiful
balance on the finish.

CHENIN BLANC, DIAMOND BAY £16.95 £5.95 £4.15
Country of origin: South Africa
Intense tropical flavours of guava, ripe apple and pear.

AIREN SAUVIGNON BLANC £1595 £5.55 £3.95
Country of origin: Campo Azafran, Spain
A modern, crisp white, old world balance boosted by new world winemaking.

VIOGNIER, DOMAINE VEDILHAN £20.95

Country of origin: France
A beautifully balanced wine with all the fresh, fruity flavours coupled with
the exotic.

PINO GRIGIO, TERRAZZE DELLA LUNA £21.95
Country of origin: Italy

A distinctive, lifted Pinot Grigio with excellent concentration from

Trentino's high altitude vineyards.

SAUVIGNON BLANC, SOUTHERN LIGHTS £22.95
Country of origin: New Zealand
Unmistakable gooseberry character from established vineyards in Marlborough.

VERDEJO, PARRA JIMENEZ £23.95
Country of origin: Spain

Organic/Biodynamic

A clean, fresh Verdejo from the Parra Brothers. Pioneers in Spanish

Biodynamic winemaking.

MACON VILLAGES £24.95
Country of origin: Reserve Personelle, France
An unoaked Chardonnay gem - clean, fresh and very satisfying.

GRUNER VELTLINER, SEPP £26.95
Country of origin: Austria

Organic

Delicate aromas of pear, kiwi, apricot and white spice. On the palate stone

fruit flavours and white pepper lead to a gently textured, mineral and citrus finish.

PINOT BLANC, CAVE DE RIBEAUVILLE £28.95
Country of origin: France

Organic/Biodynamic

Floral aromas with a rich, ripe and fruity fresh palate with waxy highlights,

a medium body and dry, nutty finish.



WINES

Red Wines Bottle 250ml 175ml
MALBEC, FINCA DEL ALTA £1995 £6.85 £4.95

Country of origin: Argentina
Purple in colour with aromas of plum, Morello cherries with some
peppery spice and rich dark chocolate.

SHIRAZ, BEYOND THE RIVER £1595 £5.55 £3.95
County of origin: Australia

A soft rounded and easy drinking red with well-balanced fruit flavours

and smooth spicy finish.

MERLOT, VISTAMAR BRISA £16.95 £5.95 £4.15
Country of origin: Chile

Fruity luscious mouthfeel with rounded tannins give a delightful finish

and plenty of mature fruits.

PINOT NOIR, EL VIEJO DEL VALLE £18.95
Country of origin: Chile

An exciting find from the depths of Chile.

CABERNET FRANC, NO 2 THE AVIARY £21.95
Country of origin: USA

A smooth and easy drinking wine that strikes a lovely balance with

dark fruit and leafy tones.

TEMPRANILLIO, GRAN CERDO £22.95
Country of origin: Spain

The wine has real character, all the juicy elements of Tempranillo with

no oak to mask its charm.

BORDEAUX, CHATEAU BARRAIL LAUSSAC £25.95
Country of origin: France

Top Estate wine with rich, smooth flavours and tannins. Superb quality

Bordeaux from Barton & Guestier.

MONTEPULCIANO £27.95
Country of origin: Coste Dio Moro Lunaria, Italy

Organic/Biodynamic

Fairly full bodied with concentrated black fruits, cocoa, cinnamon and

vanilla. Chewy tannins and a long, fruity finish.

ZWEIGELT/ST LAURENT £28.95
Country of origin: Judith Beck Ink, Austria

Organic/Biodynamic

It is all about the fruit, dark inky red in colour, with juicy berry fruit, herbs,

a little spice and fresh acidity.

CAIRANNE, LA COTE SAUVAGE £29.95
Country of origin: France

A rich, savoury and meaty mouthful! This wine is full flavoured and smooth

with supple tannins.

BORDEAUX, ST EMILION £34.95

Country of origin: Chateau Giraudels de Milon, France
Intense, young and tightly knit fruit. Mouth filling and structured with tight and sweet tannins.



WINES

Rosé Wines Bottle 250ml 175ml

WHITE ZINFANDEL ROSE, BURLESQUE £18.95 £6.55 £4.75

Country of origin: USA
Strawberry ice cream on the nose supported by a bright, fruit packed
strawberry jam on the palate.

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, SAN VIGILLIO £15.95 £5.55 £3.95
Country of origin: Italy
Off-dry rose from the surrounding areas of Venice.

PALE SORBET, CASA BERGER £25.95
Country of origin: Spain

Organic/Not Certified

A delightful, fresh, delicate and aromatic expression of Rose.

Our standout Rose!

Sparkling Wines Bottle 250mlL 125ml

PROSECCO SPUMANTE, LUNETTA £23.95 £4.95
Country of origin: Italy
A delicate vibrant Prosecco with a long-lasting mousse.

Organic Sparkling Wine, Emiliana £27.95
Country of origin: Chile
Chardonnay and Pinot Noir grapes make this first Organic sparkling

from Chile.
All our wines are both Vegetarian and Vegan friendly.
125ml glasses are available on request.
Champagnes Bottle
CUVEE ROSE, LAURENT PERRIER £66.00

Country of origin: France

The world famous pink Champagne. Intensely clean, well defined
and fruity flavours open up into a vibrant palate of red berries,
strawberries, Morello cherries, blackcurrants and raspberries.

DOM PERIGNON, BRUT NV £168.00
Country of origin: France

A truly world class Champagne, and one for the discerning drinkers.

Striking and vibrant, with notes of complex candied fruit and spice on

the palate, with a fresh green finish that lasts forever.



CIDERS

Dunkertons Black Fox 7.0%abv £4.95
A Medium Dry Sparkling Cider produced in Pembridge
Dunkertons Organic 6.8 %abv £4.95
A Medium Sweet Sparkling Cider produced in Pembridge
BEERS
Kingfisher Half Pint/Pint 4.8%abv £2.50/£4.80
Peroni £3.60
GIN
Beefeater £3.75
Plymouth £3.75
Tanqueray £3.75
Bombay Sapphire £3.75
Hendricks served with Cucumber £3.95
Sloemoe Sloe £3.75
Pinkster £4.55
Sipsmith £4.95
VODKA
Russian Standard £3.25
Grey Goose £3.95
Stolichnaya Raspberry £3.65
BRANDY
Martell VS £3.85
Hine Rare VSOP £4.85
Courvoisier £3.75
RUM
Havana Especial £3.75
Myers Jamaican Rum £3.95
Havana Club 7 £3.95
Doorly’s 5yo £3.45
Koko Kanu £3.45
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva £4.85

Artisan Venezuelan rum, perfect to sip after dinner or delicious alongside our Gajar Halva.

WHISKEY
Chivas Regal £3.95
Glen Grant 10yo £3.85
Jack Daniels No.7 £3.75
Makers Mark £3.75
Woodford Reserve £3.95
Talisker £4.85
Glenkinchie £4.85

Glenmorangie £4.85



Patron Cafe

LIQUEURS

A coffee tequila. A perfect after dinner drink.

Luxardo Ameretto
Southern Comfort
Limoncello
Jagermeister
Kahlua

Baileys

Large Still/Sparkling Mineral Water
Mango Lassi Glass

Jug (Serves 3)

Seasonal Lassi Glass

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Sprite

Fentimans Ginger Beer

Fentimans Rose Lemonade

Orange
Cranberry
Apple
Pineapple
Rubicon Mango
Pomegranate

Moscato, Passita Palazzina (V)
We can't recommend this enough.

SOFT DRINKS

JUICES

Dessert Wine

Beautifully balanced dessert wine, lovingly crafted.

£4.95

£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.65

£3.35
£2.40
£6.75
£2.95
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

£2.65
£2.65
£2.45
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65

100ml Glass £5.50
375ml Bottle £18.95



