

WELCOME TO PRASHAD'S DRINKS MENU



CRAFT BEERS

Perfectly paired for our food & all Vegan Friendly!

Selected by **BUNDOBUST**

MONGOZO Mango 3.6%, 330ml Delicately perfumed with a sweet honey-like scent. Refreshing upfront taste of fruit, naturally dominated by an exuberant and luxuriant sweet hit of mango. <i>Food Pairing: Chowpati Bhel</i>	£4.95
MONGOZO Coconut 3.6%, 330ml Made using the South American grain quinua, Coconut aroma and a morish sweet coconut taste are balanced by a malty central structure. <i>Food Pairing: Kopra Pethis / Massala Dosa</i>	£4.95
CAMDEN Pale Ale 4.0%, 330ml A hoppy taste with hints of citurs & tropical Food Pairing: Chaat / Lasan Paneer Tikka	£3.65
VICTORY Hopdevil 6.7%, 355ml Bold, spicy and Menancingly Delicious, this American hopped Indian Pale offers an aromatic punch. Full bodied Finish. <i>Food Pairing: Pani Puri / Naan Bhaji</i>	£4.75
ANCHOR Porter 5.6%, 355ml Pours silky black with a creamy tan head. Food Pairing: Gajar Halva	£4.75
CAMDEN Gentleman's Wit 4.3%, 330ml A Classic white beer spiked with roasted lemons and bergamot. Food <i>Pairing: Dai Puri / Renghan Vaal</i>	£3.90
SCHNEIDER Mein Grunes 6.2%, 500ml Hefeweizen Is a slightly drier take on the traditional Hefeweizen that showcases fresh hops, citrus, clove, honey and freshly baked bread. <i>Food Pairing: Hathi Chak Vada / Chole</i>	£6.60
SCHNEIDER Alkoholfrei 0.0%, 500ml Reddish-amber colored, finished with top-fermenting yeast, this wheatbeer has a fine white persistent head <i>Food Pairing: Hara Bara Kehah</i>	£3.90

a fine white, persistent head. Food Pairing: Hara Bara Kebab

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Lychee & Mango Martini Plymouth Gin, lychee liqueur shaken with lime and mango puree. Served short.	£6.95
Pineapple & Coconut Mojito Doorly's 5yo Rum, Koko Kanu, coconut cream and pineapple juice shaken with mint and lime. Served over crushed ice.	£6.85
Rosewater Brulee Brandy soaked cherries, freshly brûléed and shaken with Plymouth Gin, lime and a dash of rosewater and topped with soda.	£6.90
Passionfruit Bramble Hendricks Gin, fresh lemon and sugar served over crushed ice. Drizzled with passion fruit liqueur.	£6.85
Ginger Old Fashioned Woodford Reserve bourbon whiskey, stirred into aromatic bitters and fresh orange. Subtly spiked with fresh ginger. Served Short and neat.	£6.85
Strawberry Daiquiri Havana Especial rum, fresh lime, sugar and strawberries. Served short and neat.	£6.95
Long Island Spiced Tea Gin infused with saffron, fennel, and clove mixed with vodka, Cointreau, Havana Especial rum and fresh lemon, topped with Coca Cola. (Ask for it without the spice if you prefer).	£6.95
Black Forrest Gateau Russian Standard vodka, Chambord and chocolate liqueur. Topped with a cream float. Perfect as a dessert or a sweet end to your meal.	£6.95
Hibiscus & Rose Royale Prosecco and rose topped with an edible hibiscus flower.	£6.90
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS WITHOUT ALCOHOL	
Mango Lopez Mangos, passion fruit, pineapple and coconut cream shaken and served long over ice.	£4.85
Apple Virgin Mojito Mint, sugar, lime and apple juice, lengthened with soda and served over crushed ice.	£4.85
Strawberry Dream Fresh Strawberries muddled with Ground Black Pepper. Shaken with Cranberry and Lime.	£4.95
Prashad Passion Fresh Passion fruit, pineapple & mango juice, shaken with lime and almond syrup served long over ice.	£4.95
Pomegranate Mint Sling Fresh mint shaken with lime, sugar, vanilla and pomegranate juice and topped with soda.	£4.75

WINES

White Wines	Bottle	250ml	175ml
CHARDONNAY, SABINA ESTATE Country of origin: Spain Intense tropical aromas, fresh citrus fruit and hints of vanilla with a beautiful balance on the finish.	£19.95	£6.95	£4.85
CHENIN BLANC, DIAMOND BAY Country of origin: South Africa Intense tropical flavours of guava, ripe apple and pear.	£16.95	£5.95	£4.15
AIREN SAUVIGNON BLANC Country of origin: Campo Azafran, Spain A modern, crisp white, old world balance boosted by new world winemaking.	£15.95	£5.55	£3.95
VIOGNIER, DOMAINE VEDILHAN Country of origin: France A beautifully balanced wine with all the fresh, fruity flavours coupled with the exotic.	£20.95		
PINO GRIGIO, TERRAZZE DELLA LUNA Country of origin: Italy A distinctive, lifted Pinot Grigio with excellent concentration from Trentino's high altitude vineyards.	£21.95		
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SOUTHERN LIGHTS Country of origin: New Zealand Unmistakable gooseberry character from established vineyards in Marlborough.	£22.95		
VERDEJO, PARRA JIMENEZ Country of origin: Spain Organic/Biodynamic A clean, fresh Verdejo from the Parra Brothers. Pioneers in Spanish Biodynamic winemaking.	£23.95		
MACON VILLAGES Country of origin: Reserve Personelle, France An unoaked Chardonnay gem - clean, fresh and very satisfying.	£24.95		
GRUNER VELTLINER, SEPP Country of origin: Austria Organic Delicate aromas of pear, kiwi, apricot and white spice. On the palate stone fruit flavours and white pepper lead to a gently textured, mineral and citrus finis	£26.95 h.		
PINOT BLANC, CAVE DE RIBEAUVILLE Country of origin: France Organic/Biodynamic Floral aromas with a rich, ripe and fruity fresh palate with waxy highlights,	£28.95		

a medium body and dry, nutty finish.

WINES

Red Wines	Bottle	250ml	175ml
MALBEC, FINCA DEL ALTA Country of origin: Argentina Purple in colour with aromas of plum, Morello cherries with some peppery spice and rich dark chocolate.	£19.95	£6.85	£4.95
SHIRAZ, BEYOND THE RIVER County of origin: Australia A soft rounded and easy drinking red with well-balanced fruit flavours and smooth spicy finish.	£15.95	£5.55	£3.95
MERLOT, VISTAMAR BRISA Country of origin: Chile Fruity luscious mouthfeel with rounded tannins give a delightful finish and plenty of mature fruits.	£16.95	£5.95	£4.15
PINOT NOIR, EL VIEJO DEL VALLE Country of origin: Chile An exciting find from the depths of Chile.	£18.95		
CABERNET FRANC, NO 2 THE AVIARY Country of origin: USA A smooth and easy drinking wine that strikes a lovely balance with dark fruit and leafy tones.	£21.95		
TEMPRANILLIO, GRAN CERDO Country of origin: Spain The wine has real character, all the juicy elements of Tempranillo with no oak to mask its charm.	£22.95		
BORDEAUX, CHATEAU BARRAIL LAUSSAC Country of origin: France Top Estate wine with rich, smooth flavours and tannins. Superb quality Bordeaux from Barton & Guestier.	£25.95		
MONTEPULCIANO Country of origin: Coste Dio Moro Lunaria, Italy Organic/Biodynamic Fairly full bodied with concentrated black fruits, cocoa, cinnamon and vanilla. Chewy tannins and a long, fruity finish.	£27.95		
ZWEIGELT/ST LAURENT Country of origin: Judith Beck Ink, Austria Organic/Biodynamic It is all about the fruit, dark inky red in colour, with juicy berry fruit, herbs, a little spice and fresh acidity.	£28.95		
CAIRANNE, LA COTE SAUVAGE Country of origin: France A rich, savoury and meaty mouthful! This wine is full flavoured and smooth with supple tannins.	£29.95		
BORDEAUX, ST EMILION	£34.95		

Country of origin: Chateau Giraudels de Milon, France Intense, young and tightly knit fruit. Mouth filling and structured with tight and sweet tannins.

WINES			
Rosé Wines	Bottle	250ml	175ml
WHITE ZINFANDEL ROSE, BURLESQUE Country of origin: USA Strawberry ice cream on the nose supported by a bright, fruit packed strawberry jam on the palate.	£18.95	£6.55	£4.75
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, SAN VIGILLIO Country of origin: Italy Off-dry rose from the surrounding areas of Venice.	£15.95	£5.55	£3.95
PALE SORBET, CASA BERGER Country of origin: Spain Organic/Not Certified A delightful, fresh, delicate and aromatic expression of Rose. Our standout Rose!	£25.95		
Sparkling Wines	Bottle	250ml	125ml
PROSECCO SPUMANTE, LUNETTA Country of origin: Italy A delicate vibrant Prosecco with a long-lasting mousse.	£23.95		£4.95
Organic Sparkling Wine, Emiliana Country of origin: Chile Chardonnay and Pinot Noir grapes make this first Organic sparkling from Chile.	£27.95		
All our wines are both Vegetarian and Vegan friendly. 125ml glasses are available on request.			
Champagnes	Bottle		
CUVEE ROSE, LAURENT PERRIER Country of origin: France The world famous pink Champagne. Intensely clean, well defined and fruity flavours open up into a vibrant palate of red berries, strawberries, Morello cherries, blackcurrants and raspberries.	£66.00)	
DOM PERIGNON, BRUT NV Country of origin: France A truly world class Champagne, and one for the discerning drinkers. Striking and vibrant, with notes of complex candied fruit and spice on the palate, with a fresh green finish that lasts forever.	£168.0	0	

	CIDERS	
Dunkertons Black Fox 7.0%abv A Medium Dry Sparkling Cider produ Dunkertons Organic 6.8%abv A Medium Sweet Sparkling Cider pro	-	£4.95 £4.95
A Medium Sweet Sparking Cider pro	5	
	BEERS	
Kingfisher Half Pint/Pint 4.8%abv Peroni		£2.50 / £4.80 £3.60
	GIN	
Beefeater Plymouth Tanqueray Bombay Sapphire Hendricks served with Cucumber Sloemoe Sloe Pinkster Sipsmith		£3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.95 £3.75 £4.55 £4.95
	VODKA	
Russian Standard Grey Goose Stolichnaya Raspberry		£3.25 £3.95 £3.65
	BRANDY	
Martell VS Hine Rare VSOP Courvoisier		£3.85 £4.85 £3.75
	RUM	
Havana Especial Myers Jamaican Rum Havana Club 7 Doorly's 5yo Koko Kanu Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Artisan Venezuelan rum, perfect to si	in after dinner or delicious alo	£3.75 £3.95 £3.95 £3.45 £3.45 £3.45 £4.85
		<u>.</u>

WHISKEY

Chivas Regal	£3.95
Glen Grant 10yo	£3.85
Jack Daniels No.7	£3.75
Makers Mark	£3.75
Woodford Reserve	£3.95
Talisker	£4.85
Glenkinchie	£4.85
Glenmorangie	£4.85

LIQUEURS

Patron Cafe A coffee tequila. A perfect after dinner drink.	£4.95
Luxardo Ameretto Southern Comfort Limoncello Jagermeister Kahlua Baileys	£3.85 £3.85 £3.85 £3.85 £3.85 £3.85 £3.65

SOFT DRINKS

Large Still/Sparkling Mineral Water	£3.35
Mango Lassi Glass	£2.40
Jug (Serves 3)	£6.75
Seasonal Lassi Glass	£2.95
Coca Cola	£2.75
Diet Coke	£2.75
Sprite	£2.75
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£2.75
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	£2.75

JUICES

Orange	£2.65
Cranberry	£2.65
Apple	£2.45
Pineapple	£2.65
Rubicon Mango	£2.65
Pomegranate	£2.65

Dessert Wine

Moscato, Passita Palazzina (V) We can't recommend this enough. Beautifully balanced dessert wine, lovingly crafted.

100ml Glass £5.50 375ml Bottle £18.95